
2024-25 AWANA Clubs Schedule 

Celebration Baptist Church 

  
Wednesday, Aug. 21                                            Opening Night 
Wednesday, Aug. 28       Regular Club Night (10’ Banana Split)  
Wednesday, Sept. 4                                                      Regular Club Night 
Wednesday, Sept. 11                                                    Regular Club Night 
Wednesday, Sept. 18         Regular Club Night (Friend Contest Begins)  
Wednesday, Sept. 25        Regular Club Night (Friend Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Oct. 2            Regular Club Night (Friend Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Oct. 9             Regular Club Night (Pizza for Contest Winner)  
Wednesday, Oct. 16                       Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, Oct. 23                       Regular Club Night 
Wednesday, Oct. 30             Regular Club Night (Section Contest Begins)  
Wednesday, Nov. 6         Regular Club Night (Section Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Nov. 13      Regular Club Night (Section Contest Continues)   
Wednesday, Nov. 20  Regular Club Night (Ice Cream for Contest Winner)  
Wednesday, Nov. 27      AWANA CLUBS DISMISSED  
Wednesday, Dec. 4                                                       Regular Club Night 
Wednesday, Dec. 11                                                   AWANA Store Night  
Wednesday, Dec. 18                                                          Christmas Party  
Wednesday, Dec. 25                                  AWANA CLUBS DISMISSED  
Wednesday, Jan. 1                                     AWANA CLUBS DISMISSED  
Wednesday, Jan. 8                                Regular Club Night  
Wednesday, Jan. 15                                                     Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, Jan. 22                                                      Regular Club Night  
Wednesday, Jan. 29      Regular Club Night (Penny Drive Contest Begins)  
Wednesday, Feb. 5     Regular Club Night (Penny Drive Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Feb. 12   Regular Club Night (Penny Drive Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Feb. 19   Regular Club Night (Penny Drive Contest Continues)  
Wednesday, Feb. 26   Regular Club Night (Cupcakes for Contest Winner)  
Wednesday, Mar. 5                                                       Regular Club Night  
Wednesday, Mar. 12                                                      Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, Mar. 19                               AWANA CLUBS DISMISSED  
Wednesday, Mar. 26                                                     Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, Apr. 2                                                        Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, Apr. 9                                                        Regular Club Night   
Wednesday, April 16                                                    AWANA Store Night  
Wednesday, April 23                                  Awards/Closing Ceremony  
  


